:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7351824

Sep 18, 2023 - 14:08 (UTC)

In epoch 229,744 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 251689 - 0.016209065 ETH®
26.52 USD

2 251690 - 0.016175199 ETH®
26.47 USD

3 251691 - 0.016153920 ETH®
26.43 USD

4 251692 - 0.016232644 ETH®
26.56 USD

S 251693 - 0.016148489 ETH®
26.42 USD

6 251694 - 0.016164931 ETH®
26.45 USD

7 251695 - 0.016242234 ETH®
26.58 USD
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/7351824
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/229744
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/251689
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/251690
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/251691
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/251692
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/251693
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/251694
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/251695

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

251696

251697

251698

251699

251700

251701

251703

251704

Validator Id

206314

Amount

- 0.016132292
26.40 USD

- 0.055982219
91.62 USD

- 0.016251929
26.59 USD

- 0.016212340
26.53 USD

- 0.016186280
26.49 USD

- 0.016146128
26.42 USD

- 0.016163984
26.45 USD

- 0.016159764
26.44 USD

- 0.016208265
26.52 USD

Amount

+ 0.039887203
65.28 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/251696
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/251697
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/251698
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/251699
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/251700
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/251701
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/251702
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/251703
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/251704
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/206314

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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